
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE JV / VAR
Saturday 25-Nov Evergreen Valley High School CHS 4:30 / 6:00

Tues-Fri 28-Nov-1-Dec Westmont Varsity Tournament WHS TBA

Saturday 2-Dec Sequoia High School CHS 1:30 / 3:00

Tues-Thur 5-7 Dec Fremont JV Tournament FHS TBA

Friday 8-Dec Harker High School HHS 6:00 (Var only)

Tuesday 12-Dec Willow Glen High School WGHS 5:30 / 7:00

Thurs-Sat 14-16 Dec Fremont Varsity Tournament FHS TBA
Wednesday 20-Dec Independence High School IHS 5:30 / 7:00

Thurs-Sat 28-30 Dec Wilcox JV Tournament WHS TBA

Saturday 30-Dec Piedmont Hills High School PHHS 5:00 (Var only)
Wednesday 3-Jan Homestead High School CHS 3:00 / 7:45

Friday 5-Jan Santa Clara High School SCHS 3:00 / 7:45

Tuesday 9-Jan Fremont High School CHS 5:30 / 7:00

Thursday 11-Jan Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:30 / 7:00

Tuesday 16-Jan MacDonald High School MHS 7:00 (JV only)

Thursday 18-Jan Lynbrook High School CHS 5:30 / 7:00

Saturday 20-Jan Saratoga High School SHS 3:00 / 7:45

Tuesday 23-Jan Homestead High School HHS 5:30 / 7:00

Thursday 25-Jan Santa Clara High School CHS 5:30 / 7:00

Tuesday 30-Jan Fremont High School FHS 5:30 / 7:00

Thursday 1-Feb Monta Vista High School CHS 5:30 / 7:00

Tuesday 6-Feb MacDonald High School CHS 7:00 (JV only)

Friday 9-Feb Lynbrook High School LHS 3:00 / 7:45

Monday 12-Feb Saratoga High School CHS 7:00 (JV only)

Tuesday 13-Feb Saratoga High School (Senior Night) CHS 7:00 (Var only)

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 
Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/winter-sports/basketball-boys

Cupertino High School
2023 - 2024 Boys Basketball Schedule

BOLD = Home Games                                  ITALIC  = League Games              

Head Varsity Coach: Craig Ellegood     E-Mail: craig_ellegood@fuhsd.org         

Head JV Coach: Troy Hoffman     E-Mail: hoffman_troy@cusdk8.org


